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17th FINA-Grand-Prix

56th International Divers Day

05-27-2011 - 05-29-2011

Rostock

RANK NAME YEAR NATION DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 3.3

Print: 5-28-2011 02:30 PM

1. Ting Mao Shi 1991 CHN 15.1 344.25

2. Nora Subschinski 1988 GER 14.8 305.55

3. Jun Hoong Cheong 1990 MAS 14.4 301.85

4. Francesca Dellapé 1986 ITA 13.7 282.25

5. Yen Yi Ng 1993 MAS 15.1 270.50

6. Nadezhda Bazhina RUS 14.7 268.20
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

17th FINA-Grand-Prix

56th International Divers Day

05-27-2011 - 05-29-2011

Rostock

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINALCOMPETITION: 3.3

1. Shi, Ting Mao CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 1. 15.1 344.25

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 1. (141.75)

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 1. (213.75)

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 1. (285.75)

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 1. (344.25)

2. Subschinski, Nora GER 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 60.75 4. 14.8 305.55

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.80 2. (116.55)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 2. (175.05)

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 2. (242.55)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 2. (305.55)

3. Cheong, Jun Hoong MAS 405C 2.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 63.45 2. 14.4 301.85

107C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 32.20 5. (95.65)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 4. (158.65)

305B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 4. (235.15)

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 66.70 3. (301.85)

4. Dellapé, Francesca ITA 405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 5. 13.7 282.25

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 3. (115.50)

107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 3. (170.10)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 3. (237.60)

301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.65 4. (282.25)

5. Ng, Yen Yi MAS 405B 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 48.00 6. 15.1 270.50

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.00 4. (110.00)

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 39.00 5. (149.00)

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 6. (207.50)

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 5. (270.50)

6. Bazhina, Nadezhda RUS 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 3. 14.7 268.20

107C 2.8 2.5 2.5 0.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 19.60 6. (81.10)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.00 6. (144.10)

305B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.00 5. (213.10)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 55.10 6. (268.20)
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17th FINA-Grand-Prix

56th International Divers Day

05-27-2011 - 05-29-2011

Rostock

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.3

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN 2ND SEMIFINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Sissons, Ann

Chong, Edwin

Piper, Anke

JU 1    Anna  Sorokina

JU 2    Barb  Bush-Dauphinais

JU 3    Marja  Matturi-Slotte

JU 4    Marc  Faber

JU 5    Florian  Avasiloaie

JU 6    Damian  Ler

JU 7    Aristide  Brun

Round 1

Referee :

UKR

CAN

FIN

NED

ROU

SIN

AUT

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Karl Heinz Priewe GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

05:32

04:29

04:26

04:10

04:06

Mean per Jump 47 Sec. Mean per Round 04:32 Time Total 22:43

 x  = two points penalty


